
_ _ _ _ - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ .

( )NI *

l CONTCfc1NUumEaNZC FO;M 255
* SGW

NRC-33-83-500

DIVislON OF CONTR ACTS MoDiF IC A180N NUMBE R

US. NUCLE AR REGUL ATORY CCMMisslON
W AsHINGTON, D C 20555 Three (3)

O NEw QMODIF IC AT ION
.

OT HE R (Specsfr/

NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT EXECUTION

CONTRACT BASED ON: RFPA
T3: Learned J. Barry, Director AUTHOR 12 ATION NUMBE R

(Tottel

ORii-83-500

Office of Resource Management oxyg .

(O vnastoons 12/2/83

FROM: Al /N'4f73
' "' Incorporate provisions for

Arnold J. G Id nhorn electronic transfer of funds.
Contract Administrator
Administrative Contracts Branch

DIVISION OF CONTRACTS, ADM

CONTR ACTOR INerne & Location) EXECUTION OATE

Science and Engineering Associates, Inc.
Albuquerque, NM TYPE OF CONTRACT

Cost-Plus-Fixed-Fee T.O.
PERIOD OF PERFORMANCEPROJECT TITLE

" Cost Analyses of Proposed Changes in URC 8/29/83 - 8/28/84
Requirements" PRINCIPAL INVEsTIG ATOR

E. Claiborne/J. Darby

NRC AUTHORIZED REPRESENT ATIVE

Gordon Fowler

B&R NUMBER AMOUNT
N/A N/A

NEW NRC FUNDS S-0-

FUNDING
TOTAL FY 8.3_ FUNDING $ 146,057.00 c

TOTAL NRC OBLIGATIONS $ 146,057.00
*

ATT ACHME NTishGOVERNMENT PROFERTY
NRC-33-83-500; flod. #3

N/A
-- <ONTR ACT DOCUMENT I I COD _V g

NRC FORM 25A
stom 8401110010 831214

PDR CONTR
NRC-33-83-500 PDR


