
n m -.

'
i g ., s

^ i

[| mw;, l ;"'
,

j

( ,J M * >- f&*Mog'6.j
| t >

,

L

UNIT ED STATES -
. y

Qr ;p O' : NOCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION:
WASHINGT ON. D. C. 7065593 S[: 4

Y ' ;....f
'

*

- .

BEP 2 i;g,

e

- .
,.

.

fq

.

LInternationalTechnicalIServices,Inc.i , ' '
m

J, ATTN: . |Dr.:Heidi'Komoriya- . '
,

:420 Lexington' Avenue, Suite ~2518='

>'
' .New York, New. York-10170-

, .

i . Dear Dr.'.Komoriya: .

i Subjact: Modification No. 3 to Task Order No. 3 Under Contract ~'

' Contract No. NRC-04-89-062

i'The' purpose of'this modification-is.to: (1) increase. the level of ef fort -
(2) extend the! period of. performance through December 31,1990,and.(3)?

^
<

''

increase the contract ceiling and obligated amount by $23,303.59 fromL'#
J ,

$121,753.80 to $146,057.39.'.Accordingly, the following changes are hereby' '

made:
.

(The third paragraph of the definitization letter is revised to readLas
,,

f> follows:

"The ~ period of ' performance -for Task Order No. 3 shall be in ef fect from July:
' 26,: 1990 through December 31, 1990. The ~ total . ceiling amount' is $146,057- 39 :,

of which $133,5470.20; represents-|the total estimated reimbursable. costs'and!
,, q'

the amountiof $12,510.19 represents the7 fixed fee." L1

1
y

: Accounting-Data for' Modification No. 2 to Task Order No.-3 is as_ follows:
,

' ' B&R No:: 0601925010E
- APPN Noi: 131X0200.600
FIN No.: - L10530 ., *
OBLIGATED AMOUNT: 524,303.59

The issuance of this Modification No. 3 to Task Order No'. 3 does not' amend
>

s

any terms or' conditions:of.the subject contract,

i ..

,.

9010020168 900925
PDR CONTR
NRC-04-89-062 PDC .

.

. --._



g n,

,

~

')

y% y
' ' (.g ,

1;,
.

,p .n;
, ,,<. " - , , w-.

- x** -

-
r . i. .

m- m
,.,

1 . j'; .-
-'Y'

4 ET | -2 '
'

*

,
6

, , ,

1

% J ' Please indicate your acceptance of this Modification No. 3 to- Task Order No. .
'

":3 by having;an official authorized to bind your organization,-execute three= I
'

'-
" copies of this document in the space provided and_ return..two copies to thei

,

L -. Contracting;0f ficer'._ ;You should. retain the third copy for your_ records. -

|If.~you have'any' questions regarding:thi. matter, please contact Deborah-
Boyd,. Contract Administrator, on (301) 492-4800. .

,,

'
-

_

Sincerely, ,j,

/#
Sharon~ Bell, Contracting Officer ,r
Contract Administration Branch'No. 2. *il

|: Division of Contracts and .1

? Property Management
Office of Administration- .

L ~ Enclosure: :-

iAs stated. *u
|c . g
P cc: U.S.'Small' Business Administration 'O

. ATTN: Clyde Martin j'

'

.. .26 Federal Plaza '!
H .New' York, New York 10170

.

N >>,

. ACCEP ED:: > 4
'or .- /s n

-[,

'

. .- .eu u

:fN E.
" ' ~

' '

hj 1

A + ' TITLE-
~

j

h|5-kg 0

n
~

.DATE',

1
,

s
'

4
e

. | f. '[{ i,
i

; .L"

,4 ; ; e ,

; it

45 <

1.u.
? t,

i

A

s

I

y_.- '.r ,

.m

,sn| v$ p, ,

:
.

,

'y. ' | t|| <
.

,

' All ,

. .


